© 2018 Rochester Electronics, LLC. All Rights Reserved 10112018
The XA-S3 device is a member of NXP Semiconductors’ XA (eXtended Architecture) family of high
performance 16-bit single-chip microcontrollers.
The XA-S3 device combines many powerful peripherals on one chip. With its high performance
A/D converter, timers/counters, watchdog, Programmable Counter Array (PCA), I2C interface,
dual UARTs, and multiple general purpose I/O ports, it is suited for general multipurpose high
performance embedded control functions.
XA-S3

from power-down via an external interrupt is supported.
68-pin PLCC and 80-pin PQFP packages.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ROMless ROM EPROM TEMPERATURE RANGE ( C)
AND PACKAGE
FREQ.
(MHz)
DRAWING
NUMBER
PXAS30KBA PXAS33KBA PXAS37KBA OTP 0 to +70, Commercial
68-pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
30 SOT188-21
NOTE:
1.  Corrected SOT number; no physical change.
PXAS30KBBE PXAS33KBBE PXAS37KBBE OTP 0 to +70, Commercial
80-pin Plastic Low Profile Quad Flat Pack
30 SOT315-1
PXAS30KFA PXAS33KFA PXAS37KFA OTP –40 C to +85 C, Industrial 68-pin Plastic
Leaded Chip Carrier
30 SOT188-21
PXAS30KFBE PXAS33KFBE PXAS37KFBE OTP –40 C to +85 C, Industrial 80-pin Plastic Low
Profile Quad Flat Pack
30 SOT315-1
 REFERENCESOUTLINE
VERSION